

City of Santa Barbara RENTAL HOUSING MEDIATION BOARD CANCELLATION

JUNE 13, 2024

5:30 P.M.
David Gebhard Public Meeting Room
630 Garden Street
SantaBarbaraCA.gov

BOARD MEMBERS:

Justin Dullum, Chair
Daniel Herlinger, Vice Chair
Rigoberto Gutierrez, Secretary
Richard Axilrod
John Beardsmore
Leesa Beck
Marilyn Loperfido
Cindy McCann
Cathy Murillo
Teresa Patino
Heather Smith

MEDIATOR EMERITUS:

Bruce Wollenberg

CITY COUNCIL LIAISONS:

Alejandra Gutierrez, Primary Oscar Gutierrez, Alternate

STAFF:

Andrea Bifano, Rental Housing Mediation Supervisor Raymond Rengo, Rental Housing Mediation Specialist

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Rental Housing Mediation Board meeting of Thursday, June 13, 2024 is cancelled.

THE NEXT MEETING

Of the Rental Housing Mediation Board is scheduled for Thursday, July 11, 2024